period of fifteen days shall be counted from the date of such approval or permission.

G.		  The name of the proposed allottee, the identity of the natural persons who are the
ultimate beneficial owners of the shares and/or who ultimately control the proposed
allottee, the percentage of post preferential issue capital that may be held by them and
change in control:

No. Details of Subscriber(s) Category/
Class of
Subscriber(s)

Pre
Issue %
holding

Number
of Equity
Shares
proposed to
be allotted

Post
Issue %
Holding*

Ultimate
Beneficial
Owners of shares/
proposed allottee

1. Jagmeet Singh Sabharwal
(PAN: AAQPS1189N)

Promoter 65.18% 4,15,000 68.20% Jagmeet Singh
Sabharwal

	 *Post Issue % Holding is calculated on post issue capital of the Company i.e. after allotment
of 4,15,000 equity shares.

H.		  Change in control, if any, in the Company that would occur consequent to the preferential
offer: There shall be no change in management or control of the Company pursuant to the
issue of the equity shares.

I.		  Shareholding pattern of the issuer before and after the preferential issue:

Pre Issue Post Issue
No. Category No of

Shares
Held

% of
Share

Holding

No of
Shares

Held

% of
Share

Holding
A. Promoters’ holding:
1 Indian

Individual 29,02,085  66.33% 33,17,085 69.24%
Bodies corporate - - - -
Sub-Total 29,02,085  66.33% 33,17,085 69.24%

2 Foreign/NRI Promoters - - - -
Sub-Total (A) 29,02,085  66.33% 33,17,085 69.24%

B. Non-Promoters’ holding:
1 Institutional Investors 1,600 0.04% 1,600 0.03%
2 Non-Institution

Corporate Bodies Including Public &
Private

9,863 0.23% 9,863 0.21%

Indian public including Director &
relatives

13,69,677 31.30% 13,69,677 28.59%

Others (including HUFs, NRIs) 92,275 2.1% 92,275 1.93%
Sub-Total (B) 14,73,415 33.67% 14,73,415 30.76%
GRAND TOTAL 43,75,500 100%  47,90,500 100%

United Van Der Horst Limited	 Annual Report 2019 - 2020

Max Spare Group Company
19

J.		  No. of persons to whom allotment on preferential basis has already been made during
the year, in terms of number of securities as well as price: During the year, no preferential
allotment has been made to any person by the Company.

K.		  Amount which the Company intends to raise by way of such securities: Rs. 62,25,000/-
(Rupees Sixty Two Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand Only).

L.		  Lock in period: The proposed allotment of the equity shares shall be subject to a lock-in as
per the requirements of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations.